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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\WSS_01_SV_14_PRECRUSH\WSS_01_SV_14_PRECRUSH129.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\WSS_01_SV_14_PRECRUSH.afg
6/12/2015 ,  12:41 ,  duration  7 min 1 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 7960623 ,  CCD-Z  = 122587
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16              7.2 100.0  0.741  0.872  0.705    366
      #20       #16    10.6  92.8  0.758  0.874  0.672   1418
      #30       #20    12.2  82.2  0.785  0.872  0.692   4574
      #40       #30    12.3  70.0  0.819  0.873  0.706  13206
      #50       #40    15.7  57.7  0.862  0.883  0.727  51510
      #60       #50    12.0  42.0  0.895  0.897  0.742  84573
      #70       #60    10.5  30.0  0.907  0.903  0.741 119507
     #140       #70    17.5  19.5  0.899  0.902  0.724 588714
      PAN      #140     2.0   2.0  0.848  0.908  0.686 28586174
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 170.8
 50.0 349.2
 90.0 1073.3

SPAN3 = 2.584 
U3 = 2.654 
Mv3(x) = 503.2 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 375.7 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.836
Mean value Symm3 = 0.885
Mean value b/l3 = 0.700
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.358
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.608
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